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COMPETITION : Ontario Senior Championships
 SITE : University of Toronto Mississauga  CITY : Mississauga
 DATE : 11/2/2019 ORGANIZER : Darren Turner



2

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

63 BAZILSKY Connor m61 57.90 Victory Barbell Club 7/4/2002 85 (87) (88) 85 2 115 (117) (117) 115 1 200 1

14 SHARAF ELDIN Feras m61 60.80 Variety Village 8/25/2003 86 89 (92) 89 1 110 (114) (115) 110 2 199 2

64 FLORENTO John m61 60.90 Battlefield Strength 6/18/1979 (83) (83) 83 83 3 103 106 (109) 106 3 189 3

51 XUE Jack m67 67.00 McMaster Barbell 10/12/1994 (100) 100 104 104 1 123 (127) (127) 123 1 227 1

57 LI Gerald m67 66.30 Radix Barbell Club 11/13/1987 (97) 97 99 99 2 115 118 120 120 4 219 2

27 XU Cheng m67 66.60 RX Weightlifting 2/26/1990 95 (99) (102) 95 3 (121) 121 (125) 121 2 216 3

11 PHAN Vincent m67 66.50 Waterloo 
Weightlifting Club 4/26/1990 (85) (85) (85) - - 110 118 121 121 3 - -

60 MOORE Anthony m73 72.40 Steel Machine 7/15/1992 90 100 110 110 2 133 138 139 139 1 249 1

47 TAYLOR Kody m73 72.90 Battlefield Strength 7/26/1991 112 117 (125) 117 1 (131) 131 (138) 131 2 248 2

67 LEE Jiwon m73 72.20 Battlefield Strength 6/11/1994 90 95 100 100 3 120 (126) (126) 120 3 220 3

7 LONGO Frank m81 80.20 Battlefield Strength 6/14/1984 118 (125) 125 125 1 137 141 147 147 1 272 1

15 MORI Mathieu m81 79.60 Battlefield Strength 12/11/1989 110 114 (117) 114 2 132 136 139 139 3 253 2

62 REZAZADA Jeff m81 80.70 McMaster Barbell 9/24/1996 108 112 (116) 112 3 (130) 133 139 139 2 251 3

29 CSIERNIK Benjamin m81 79.20 Pinnacle Weightlifting 
Club 2/14/1994 (105) 105 110 110 5 132 (136) 136 136 5 246 4

34 BEAUMONT Keenan m81 79.80 UTM Weightlifting 2/20/1994 103 106 108 108 7 (133) 133 138 138 4 246 5

36 ONISORU Sergiu m81 80.00 JustLift 6/17/1993 103 (106) 107 107 8 130 (134) 135 135 6 242 6

41 QUACH Eric m81 79.00 Burlington Barbell 
Club 3/6/1993 104 108 (115) 108 6 128 133 (136) 133 7 241 7

3 KASIK Kevin m81 79.30 Battlefield Strength 12/27/1991 105 110 (115) 110 4 (130) 130 (136) 130 8 240 8

23 SANTAVY Noah m89 88.70 Santavy Weightlifting 9/22/1998 137 142 145 145 1 167 172 175 175 1 320 1

42 TAMANE Justin m89 85.40 Gradient Weightlifting 9/3/1987 124 (128) 128 128 2 143 147 151 151 2 279 2

52 CATHCART - 
MCKINNON Aaron m89 88.70 1855 Barbell Club 8/4/1997 (125) 125 (132) 125 3 140 145 150 150 3 275 3

6 BAKER Logan m89 87.10 Norsemen and 
Valkyries 11/29/1993 108 113 (117) 113 6 130 135 140 140 4 253 4

44 DI DONATO David m89 88.10 Pinnacle Weightlifting 
Club 7/20/1990 109 112 115 115 5 (135) 137 (150) 137 5 252 5



3

59 CASTLES Kyle m89 83.50 CrossFit Metric 2/12/1988 (107) 107 (112) 107 7 (137) 137 (141) 137 6 244 6

28 SENIUK Thomas m89 87.50 RX Weightlifting 5/20/1973 114 118 (122) 118 4 (136) (136) (136) - - - -

40 SMITH Carson m89 86.70 Radix Barbell Club 4/9/1992 (117) (120) (120) - - (140) - - - - - -

61 LEMIEUX Patrick m96 94.30 Ontario Barbell Club 6/21/1991 120 125 128 128 1 (156) 156 160 160 1 288 1

65 BLACK Landon m96 95.30 Beach House 
Weightlifting Club 5/3/1992 123 126 128 128 2 155 158 (161) 158 2 286 2

69 ADAMS Mark m96 94.20 JustLift 6/28/1993 120 125 (130) 125 3 140 (146) 152 152 3 277 3

35 MOYLAN Daniel m96 95.10 Ontario Barbell Club 9/13/1987 (115) 117 120 120 4 137 (142) 145 145 7 265 4

30 KOO Nicholas m96 90.60 JustLift 8/14/1993 110 114 (117) 114 5 137 141 145 145 6 259 5

33 ROSS Tyler m96 93.10 Driven Barbell Club 8/24/1997 110 113 (116) 113 6 136 140 145 145 5 258 6

37 TINNEY Bud m96 90.90 Cobourg Athletic 
Club 6/16/1992 (123) (127) (127) - - 145 (150) 150 150 4 - -

48 OSTENFELDT Erik m102 100.70 JustLift 11/1/1994 125 130 135 135 1 155 160 - 160 1 295 1

17 HYSENI Luan m102 98.80 Variety Village 4/16/1989 (115) 118 126 126 2 (148) 150 (159) 150 2 276 2

70 BADRELDIN Mohamedelamin m102 101.50 JustLift 10/22/1989 120 (125) (125) 120 3 (150) 150 (154) 150 3 270 3

9 MOORMAN Spencer m109 108.40 JustLift 10/29/1991 145 150 155 155 1 175 185 195 195 1 350 1

46 HOUSE Jesse m109 105.50 JustLift 11/13/1992 118 122 (125) 122 2 148 153 (157) 153 2 275 2

53 VANDEWEGHE Craig m109 104.70 Battlefield Strength 2/1/1976 110 114 (118) 114 3 145 (150) 150 150 3 264 3

22 O'BRIEN Matthew m>109 168.80 Variety Village 12/6/1990 130 133 135 135 1 160 165 170 170 2 305 1

55 BOILEAU Patrick m>109 119.00 JustLift 5/24/1994 110 (115) 115 115 2 167 173 (180) 173 1 288 2



4

CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

9 MOORMAN Spencer m109 108.40 JustLift 10/29/1991 145 150 155 155 175 185 195 195 350 377.570 376.919 1

23 SANTAVY Noah m89 88.70 Santavy Weightlifting 9/22/1998 137 142 145 145 167 172 175 175 320 372.562 372.003 2

7 LONGO Frank m81 80.20 Battlefield Strength 6/14/1984 118 (125) 125 125 137 141 147 147 272 332.320 330.648 3

42 TAMANE Justin m89 85.40 Gradient Weightlifting 9/3/1987 124 (128) 128 128 143 147 151 151 279 330.518 324.340 4

61 LEMIEUX Patrick m96 94.30 Ontario Barbell Club 6/21/1991 120 125 128 128 (156) 156 160 160 288 326.680 324.354 5

48 OSTENFELDT Erik m102 100.70 JustLift 11/1/1994 125 130 135 135 155 160 - 160 295 326.282 324.784 6

65 BLACK Landon m96 95.30 Beach House 
Weightlifting Club 7/15/1992 123 126 128 128 155 158 (161) 158 286 323.037 322.101 7

60 MOORE Anthony m73 72.40 Steel Machine 5/3/1992 90 100 110 110 133 138 139 139 249 321.663 320.138 8

52 CATHCART-MCKINNON Aaron m89 88.70 1855 Barbell Club 8/4/1997 (125) 125 (132) 125 140 145 150 150 275 320.171 319.690 9

47 TAYLOR Kody m73 72.90 Battlefield Strength 7/26/1991 112 117 (125) 117 (131) 131 (138) 131 248 319.103 318.853 10

69 ADAMS Mark m96 94.20 JustLift 6/28/1993 120 125 (130) 125 140 (146) 152 152 277 314.338 311.965 11

15 MORI Mathieu m81 79.60 Battlefield Strength 12/11/1989 110 114 (117) 114 132 136 139 139 253 310.302 307.551 12

17 HYSENI Luan m102 98.80 Variety Village 4/16/1989 (115) 118 126 126 (148) 150 (159) 150 276 307.421 303.866 13

51 XUE Jack m67 67.00 McMaster Barbell 10/12/1994 (100) 100 104 104 123 (127) (127) 123 227 307.290 307.290 14

62 REZAZADA Jeff m81 80.70 McMaster Barbell 9/24/1996 108 112 (116) 112 (130) 133 139 139 251 305.693 305.120 15

22 O'BRIEN Matthew m>109 168.80 Variety Village 12/6/1990 130 133 135 135 160 165 170 170 305 305.151 305.000 16

55 BOILEAU Patrick m>109 119.00 JustLift 5/24/1994 110 (115) 115 115 167 173 (180) 173 288 302.556 288.000 17

29 CSIERNIK Benjamin m81 79.20 Pinnacle Weightlifting 
Club 2/14/1994 (105) 105 110 110 132 (136) 136 136 246 302.505 299.042 18

34 BEAUMONT Keenan m81 79.80 UTM Weightlifting 2/20/1994 103 106 108 108 (133) 133 138 138 246 301.326 299.042 19

35 MOYLAN Daniel m96 95.10 Ontario Barbell Club 9/13/1987 (115) 117 120 120 137 (142) 145 145 265 299.569 298.451 20

46 HOUSE Jesse m109 105.50 JustLift 11/13/1992 118 122 (125) 122 148 153 (157) 153 275 299.277 296.150 21

63 BAZILSKY Connor m61 57.90 Victory Barbell Club 7/4/2002 85 (87) (88) 85 115 (117) (117) 115 200 298.847 288.023 22

30 KOO Nicholas m96 90.60 JustLift 8/14/1993 110 114 (117) 114 137 141 145 145 259 298.751 291.693 23

57 LI Gerald m67 66.30 Radix Barbell Club 11/13/1987 (97) 97 99 99 115 118 120 120 219 298.436 296.460 24

70 BADRELDIN Mohamedelamin m102 101.50 JustLift 10/22/1989 120 (125) (125) 120 (150) 150 (154) 150 270 297.781 297.260 25
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6 BAKER Logan m89 87.10 Norsemen and 
Valkyries 11/29/1993 108 113 (117) 113 130 135 140 140 253 296.989 294.115 26

41 QUACH Eric m81 79.00 Burlington Barbell 
Club 3/6/1993 104 108 (115) 108 128 133 (136) 133 241 296.747 292.964 27

36 ONISORU Sergiu m81 80.00 JustLift 6/17/1993 103 (106) 107 107 130 (134) 135 135 242 296.045 294.179 28

3 KASIK Kevin m81 79.30 Battlefield Strength 12/27/1991 105 110 (115) 110 (130) 130 (136) 130 240 294.933 291.748 29

44 DI DONATO David m89 88.10 Pinnacle Weightlifting 
Club 7/20/1990 109 112 115 115 (135) 137 (150) 137 252 294.286 292.953 30

33 ROSS Tyler m96 93.10 Driven Barbell Club 8/24/1997 110 113 (116) 113 136 140 145 145 258 294.191 290.567 31

27 XU Cheng m67 66.60 RX Weightlifting 2/26/1990 95 (99) (102) 95 (121) 121 (125) 121 216 293.506 292.399 32

59 CASTLES Kyle m89 83.50 CrossFit Metric 2/12/1988 (107) 107 (112) 107 (137) 137 (141) 137 244 292.180 283.652 33

53 VANDEWEGHE Craig m109 104.70 Battlefield Strength 2/1/1976 110 114 (118) 114 145 (150) 150 150 264 288.039 284.304 34

14 SHARAF ELDIN Feras m61 60.80 Variety Village 8/25/2003 86 89 (92) 89 110 (114) (115) 110 199 287.235 286.583 35

67 LEE Jiwon m73 72.20 Battlefield Strength 6/11/1994 90 95 100 100 120 (126) (126) 120 220 284.656 282.853 36

64 FLORENTO John m61 60.90 Battlefield Strength 6/18/1979 (83) (83) 83 83 103 106 (109) 106 189 272.491 272.182 37

11 PHAN Vincent m67 66.50 Waterloo Weightlifting 
Club 4/26/1990 (85) (85) (85) - 110 118 121 121 - - - -

40 SMITH Carson m89 86.70 Radix Barbell Club 4/9/1992 (117) (120) (120) - (140) - - - - - - -

28 SENIUK Thomas m89 87.50 RX Weightlifting 5/20/1973 114 118 (122) 118 (136) (136) (136) - - - - -

37 TINNEY Bud m96 90.90 Cobourg Athletic Club 6/16/1992 (123) (127) (127) - 145 (150) 150 150 - - - -
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

5 VIRTUE Maleeka f49 47.70 United Counties 
Weightlifting Club 4/16/2004 55 (58) 58 58 1 65 68 (70) 68 1 126 1

24 LAMBERT-THOMSON Erin f55 53.70 Battlefield Strength 10/19/1985 60 63 (65) 63 1 83 (87) 88 88 1 151 1

54 SHEPARD kayla f55 55.00 Maximus Barbell Club 7/27/1998 60 (63) 63 63 2 (82) 84 87 87 2 150 2

50 SUNN Kelcie f55 54.80 Canuck Barbell Club 11/11/1987 58 61 (64) 61 3 (73) 73 (75) 73 3 134 3

68 NGUYEN Quinlan f59 59.00 JustLift 1/29/1992 (68) 68 70 70 3 90 93 (96) 93 1 163 1

45 SANTAMARIA Jaclyn f59 58.90 Burlington Barbell Club 10/15/1991 (68) 68 71 71 2 84 88 91 91 2 162 2

21 NELSEN Whitney f59 58.60 RX Weightlifting 3/19/1984 64 67 (70) 67 4 74 77 80 80 3 147 3

38 GOUDROS Izzy f59 56.20 LPS Weightlifting 8/12/2003 (52) 52 (54) 52 5 72 75 (77) 75 4 127 4

39 GULA Hannah f59 57.30 BarWork 8/12/1998 68 71 (74) 71 1 (88) (88) (88) - - - -

43 GOWANLOCK Stephanie f64 63.30 ALP 3/17/1984 78 81 84 84 2 98 101 104 104 1 188 1

12 TRUPP Megan f64 64.00 Toronto Weightlifting 7/3/2000 (83) 84 88 88 1 99 (103) (103) 99 2 187 2

16 BOLGER Krista f64 62.20 1855 Barbell Club 3/30/1992 72 75 78 78 3 91 94 96 96 3 174 3

8 MCCARDLE Lindsay f64 63.60 646 Weightlifting Club 5/3/1983 65 68 71 71 5 85 89 92 92 4 163 4

1 WEDGE Kaylee f64 63.00 Kapuskasing 
Weightlifting Club 7/4/1994 70 (72) (73) 70 6 85 87 89 89 6 159 5

56 KANG Charlene f64 63.70 Radix Barbell Club 9/21/1988 69 71 (73) 71 4 80 82 84 84 7 155 6

19 O'DONNELL Taylor f64 62.10 Steel Machine 10/27/1994 (65) (65) 65 65 7 85 90 (93) 90 5 155 7

66 LAYLOR Maya f71 70.30 LPS Weightlifting 7/4/1995 88 91 94 94 1 120 (125) (125) 120 1 214 1

32 HASSAN Nada f71 71.00 Radix Barbell Club 7/16/1997 75 (78) 78 78 3 (98) (98) 98 98 2 176 2

10 YIP Francise f71 68.40 Markham Weightlifting 3/24/1994 74 (77) 78 78 2 90 94 97 97 3 175 3

31 CHIASSON Laura f71 70.30 Gradient Weightlifting 5/16/1993 73 76 (79) 76 4 93 95 (97) 95 4 171 4

26 MACKENZIE Molly f71 70.00 Gawley’s Performance 
Centre 4/14/1993 68 71 73 73 5 (87) 87 91 91 6 164 5
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25 APOSTOLERIS Megan f71 68.10 JustLift 9/23/1981 (66) (66) 68 68 6 87 90 93 93 5 161 6

20 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAU Marie-Eve f76 75.40 London Weightlifting 10/13/1988 75 80 85 85 1 97 102 107 107 1 192 1

58 KOZOREZOVA Nancy f76 74.70 JustLift 6/20/1994 76 78 (80) 78 2 93 (100) (101) 93 2 171 2

2 IRELAND Lianne f76 75.80 Variety Village 3/23/1995 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

66 LAYLOR Maya f71 70.30 LPS Weightlifting 7/4/1995 88 91 94 94 120 (125) (125) 120 214 263.493 262.116 1

43 GOWANLOCK Stephanie f64 63.30 ALP 3/17/1984 78 81 84 84 98 101 104 104 188 245.685 244.069 2

12 TRUPP Megan f64 64.00 Toronto 
Weightlifting

7/3/2000 (83) 84 88 88 99 (103) (103) 99 187 242.771 242.771 3

16 BOLGER Krista f64 62.20 1855 Barbell Club 3/30/1992 72 75 78 78 91 94 96 96 174 229.832 225.894 4

20 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAU Marie-Eve f76 75.40 London 
Weightlifting

10/13/1988 75 80 85 85 97 102 107 107 192 228.137 227.267 5

68 NGUYEN Quinlan f59 59.00 JustLift 1/29/1992 (68) 68 70 70 90 93 (96) 93 163 222.627 222.627 6

45 SANTAMARIA Jaclyn f59 58.90 Burlington Barbell 
Club

10/15/1991 (68) 68 71 71 84 88 91 91 162 221.506 221.261 7

24 LAMBERT-THOMSON Erin f55 53.70 Battlefield Strength 10/19/1985 60 63 (65) 63 83 (87) 88 88 151 219.940 216.250 8

10 YIP Francise f71 68.40 Markham 
Weightlifting

3/24/1994 74 (77) 78 78 90 94 97 97 175 218.693 214.347 9

32 HASSAN Nada f71 71.00 Radix Barbell Club 7/16/1997 75 (78) 78 78 (98) (98) 98 98 176 215.572 215.572 10

54 SHEPARD kayla f55 55.00 Maximus Barbell 
Club

7/27/1998 60 (63) 63 63 (82) 84 87 87 150 214.818 214.818 11

8 MCCARDLE Lindsay f64 63.60 646 Weightlifting 
Club

5/3/1983 65 68 71 71 85 89 92 92 163 212.408 211.613 12

31 CHIASSON Laura f71 70.30 Gradient 
Weightlifting

5/16/1993 73 76 (79) 76 93 95 (97) 95 171 210.548 209.448 13

1 WEDGE Kaylee f64 63.00 Kapuskasing 
Weightlifting Club

7/4/1994 70 (72) (73) 70 85 87 89 89 159 208.385 206.420 14

19 O'DONNELL Taylor f64 62.10 Steel Machine 10/27/1994 (65) (65) 65 65 85 90 (93) 90 155 204.938 201.227 15

58 KOZOREZOVA Nancy f76 74.70 JustLift 6/20/1994 76 78 (80) 78 93 (100) (101) 93 171 204.111 202.410 16

26 MACKENZIE Molly f71 70.00 Gawley’s 
Performance 

Centre

4/14/1993 68 71 73 73 (87) 87 91 91 164 202.390 200.874 17

56 KANG Charlene f64 63.70 Radix Barbell Club 9/21/1988 69 71 (73) 71 80 82 84 84 155 201.793 201.227 18

25 APOSTOLERIS Megan f71 68.10 JustLift 9/23/1981 (66) (66) 68 68 87 90 93 93 161 201.687 197.199 19

21 NELSEN Whitney f59 58.60 RX Weightlifting 3/19/1984 64 67 (70) 67 74 77 80 80 147 201.669 200.774 20

5 VIRTUE Maleeka f49 47.70 United Counties 
Weightlifting Club

4/16/2004 55 (58) 58 58 65 68 (70) 68 126 200.718 196.515 21

50 SUNN kelcie f55 54.80 Canuck Barbell 
Club

11/11/1987 58 61 (64) 61 (73) 73 (75) 73 134 192.394 191.904 22

38 GOUDROS Izzy f59 56.20 LPS Weightlifting 8/12/2003 (52) 52 (54) 52 72 75 (77) 75 127 179.183 173.458 23

39 GULA Hannah f59 57.30 BarWork 8/12/1998 68 71 (74) 71 (88) (88) (88) - - - - -

2 IRELAND Lianne f76 75.80 Variety Village 3/23/1995 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Team Ranking (Men & Women, Total)

 Team Points Rank Men Women
1855 Barbell Club 46 10 1 1
646 Weightlifting Club 22 24 - 1
ALP 28 14 - 1
BarWork - 31 - 1
Battlefield Strength 193 2 7 1
Beach House Weightlifting Club 25 19 1 -
Burlington Barbell Club 44 12 1 1
Canuck Barbell Club 23 22 - 1
Cobourg Athletic Club - 31 1 -
CrossFit Metric 20 29 1 -
Driven Barbell Club 20 30 1 -
Gawley’s Performance Centre 21 26 - 1
Gradient Weightlifting 47 8 1 1
JustLift 266 1 8 3
Kapuskasing Weightlifting Club 21 27 - 1
LPS Weightlifting 50 6 - 2
London Weightlifting 28 15 - 1
Markham Weightlifting 23 23 - 1
Maximus Barbell Club 25 20 - 1
McMaster Barbell 51 5 2 -
Norsemen and Valkyries 22 25 1 -
Ontario Barbell Club 50 7 2 -
Pinnacle Weightlifting Club 43 13 2 -
RX Weightlifting 46 11 2 1
Radix Barbell Club 70 4 2 2
Santavy Weightlifting 28 16 1 -
Steel Machine 47 9 1 1
Toronto Weightlifting 25 21 - 1
UTM Weightlifting 21 28 1 -
United Counties Weightlifting Club 28 17 - 1
Variety Village 78 3 3 1
Victory Barbell Club 28 18 1 -
Waterloo Weightlifting Club - 31 1 -

Details per Athlete

Team Surname Given Name Gender
Body 
Weight Team Total Total Rank Points

Team 
Rank

Points 
scored

1855 Barbell Club Bolger Krista F 62.21855 Barbell Club_F174 3 23 1 23
1855 Barbell Club Cathcart-McKinnon Aaron M 88.71855 Barbell Club_M275 3 23 1 23

646 Weightlifting Club McCardle Lindsay F 63.6646 Weightlifting Club_F163 4 22 1 22
ALP Gowanlock Stephanie F 63.3 ALP_F 188 1 28 1 28

BarWork Gula Hannah F 57.3 BarWork_F - - - -
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Battlefield Strength Lambert-Thomson Erin F 53.7Battlefield Strength_F151 1 28 1 28
Battlefield Strength Longo Frank M 80.2Battlefield Strength_M272 1 28 1 28
Battlefield Strength Taylor Kody M 72.9Battlefield Strength_M248 2 25 2 25
Battlefield Strength Mori Mathieu M 79.6Battlefield Strength_M253 2 25 3 25
Battlefield Strength Florento John M 60.9Battlefield Strength_M189 3 23 4 23
Battlefield Strength Lee Jiwon M 72.2Battlefield Strength_M220 3 23 5 23
Battlefield Strength VANDEWEGHE CRAIG M 104.7Battlefield Strength_M264 3 23 6 23
Battlefield Strength kasik kevin M 79.3Battlefield Strength_M240 8 18 7 18

Beach House Weightlifting Club Black Landon M 95.3Beach House Weightlifting Club_M286 2 25 1 25
Burlington Barbell Club Santamaria Jaclyn F 58.9Burlington Barbell Club_F162 2 25 1 25
Burlington Barbell Club Quach Eric M 79Burlington Barbell Club_M241 7 19 1 19
Canuck Barbell Club sunn kelcie F 54.8Canuck Barbell Club_F134 3 23 1 23

Cobourg Athletic Club Tinney Bud M 90.9Cobourg Athletic Club_M- - - -
CrossFit Metric Castles Kyle M 83.5 CrossFit Metric_M 244 6 20 1 20

Driven Barbell Club Ross Tyler M 93.1Driven Barbell Club_M258 6 20 1 20
Gawley’s Performance Centre Mackenzie Molly F 70Gawley’s Performance Centre_F164 5 21 1 21

Gradient Weightlifting Chiasson Laura F 70.3Gradient Weightlifting_F171 4 22 1 22
Gradient Weightlifting Tamane Justin M 85.4Gradient Weightlifting_M279 2 25 1 25

JustLift Nguyen Quinlan F 59 JustLift_F 163 1 28 1 28
JustLift Kozorezova Nancy F 74.7 JustLift_F 171 2 25 2 25
JustLift Apostoleris Megan F 68.1 JustLift_F 161 6 20 3 20
JustLift Ostenfeldt Erik M 100.7 JustLift_M 295 1 28 1 28
JustLift Moorman Spencer M 108.4 JustLift_M 350 1 28 2 28
JustLift Boileau Patrick M 119 JustLift_M 288 2 25 3 25
JustLift House Jesse M 105.5 JustLift_M 275 2 25 4 25
JustLift adams mark M 94.2 JustLift_M 277 3 23 5 23
JustLift Badreldin Mohamedelamin M 101.5 JustLift_M 270 3 23 6 23
JustLift Koo Nicholas M 90.6 JustLift_M 259 5 21 7 21
JustLift Onisoru Sergiu M 80 JustLift_M 242 6 20 8 20

Kapuskasing Weightlifting Club Wedge Kaylee F 63Kapuskasing Weightlifting Club_F159 5 21 1 21
LPS Weightlifting Laylor Maya F 70.3LPS Weightlifting_F 214 1 28 1 28
LPS Weightlifting Goudros Izzy F 56.2LPS Weightlifting_F 127 4 22 2 22

London Weightlifting Beauchemin-Nadeau Marie-Eve F 75.4London Weightlifting_F192 1 28 1 28
Markham Weightlifting Yip Francise F 68.4Markham Weightlifting_F175 3 23 1 23
Maximus Barbell Club shepard kayla F 55Maximus Barbell Club_F150 2 25 1 25

McMaster Barbell Xue Jack M 67 McMaster Barbell_M227 1 28 1 28
McMaster Barbell Rezazada Jeff M 80.7McMaster Barbell_M251 3 23 2 23

Norsemen and Valkyries Baker Logan M 87.1Norsemen and Valkyries_M253 4 22 1 22
Ontario Barbell Club Lemieux Patrick M 94.3Ontario Barbell Club_M288 1 28 1 28
Ontario Barbell Club Moylan Daniel M 95.1Ontario Barbell Club_M265 4 22 2 22

Pinnacle Weightlifting Club Csiernik Benjamin M 79.2Pinnacle Weightlifting Club_M246 4 22 1 22
Pinnacle Weightlifting Club Di Donato David M 88.1Pinnacle Weightlifting Club_M252 5 21 2 21

RX Weightlifting Nelsen Whitney F 58.6 RX Weightlifting_F 147 3 23 1 23
RX Weightlifting Xu Cheng M 66.6 RX Weightlifting_M 216 3 23 1 23
RX Weightlifting Seniuk Thomas M 87.5 RX Weightlifting_M - - - -

Radix Barbell Club hassan Nada F 71Radix Barbell Club_F176 2 25 1 25
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Radix Barbell Club Kang Charlene F 63.7Radix Barbell Club_F155 6 20 2 20
Radix Barbell Club Li Gerald M 66.3Radix Barbell Club_M219 2 25 1 25
Radix Barbell Club Smith Carson M 86.7Radix Barbell Club_M - - - -

Santavy Weightlifting Santavy Noah M 88.7Santavy Weightlifting_M320 1 28 1 28
Steel Machine O'Donnell Taylor F 62.1 Steel Machine_F 155 7 19 1 19
Steel Machine Moore Anthony M 72.4 Steel Machine_M 249 1 28 1 28

Toronto Weightlifting Trupp Megan F 64Toronto Weightlifting_F187 2 25 1 25
UTM Weightlifting Beaumont Keenan M 79.8UTM Weightlifting_M246 5 21 1 21

United Counties Weightlifting Club Virtue Maleeka F 47.7United Counties Weightlifting Club_F126 1 28 1 28
Variety Village Ireland Lianne F 75.8 Variety Village_F - - - -
Variety Village O'Brien Matthew M 168.8 Variety Village_M 305 1 28 1 28
Variety Village Sharaf Eldin Feras M 60.8 Variety Village_M 199 2 25 2 25
Variety Village hyseni luan M 98.8 Variety Village_M 276 2 25 3 25

Victory Barbell Club Bazilsky Connor M 57.9Victory Barbell Club_M200 1 28 1 28
Waterloo Weightlifting Club Phan Vincent M 66.5Waterloo Weightlifting Club_M- - - -

Athletes 66
Teams 33
Men per team
Women per team
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Officials and Competition Management
Session F1 Session M1 Session F2 Session M2 Session F3 Session M3 Session M4

Speaker Le-ann Patton Daniel Robitaille Mark Gomes Daniel Robitaille Mark Gomes Harry Vinkenvleugel Daniel Pare
Referee Lara Ferretto Le-ann Patton Mike Miller Linda Earnshaw Svetlana Roguel Meredith Stranges Mike Miller  *Amanda Braddock
Referee Svetlana Roguel Linda Earnshaw Don Schoures Daniel Pare George Vlahos Nick Stranges Meredith Stranges
Referee Don Schoures Lara Ferretto  *Amanda Braddock Lara Ferretto Meredith Stranges Daniel Pare Miel McGerrigle Nick Stranges
Marshall Linda Earnshaw Svetlana Roguel Meredith Stranges Nick Stranges Le-ann Patton Svetlana Roguel  *Amanda Braddock Lara Ferretto
Technical Controller Svetlana Roguel Linda Earnshaw Don Schoures Daniel Pare George Vlahos  *Amanda Braddock Nick Stranges Meredith Stranges
Scorekeeper Linda Earnshaw Svetlana Roguel Meredith Stranges Nick Stranges Le-ann Patton Svetlana Roguel  *Amanda Braddock Lara Ferretto
Timekeeper Le-ann Patton Daniel Robitaille Mark Gomes Daniel Robitaille Mark Gomes Harry Vinkenvleugel Daniel Pare
Jury  - President Daniel Robitaille Donald Buchanan Harry Vinkenvleugel Donald Buchanan Francois Gravelle Ken Miller Miel McGerrigle
Jury Donald Buchanan Francois Gravelle Miel McGerrigle Harry Vinkenvleugel Jill Miller Jill Miller Jill Miller
Jury Francois Gravelle George Vlahos George Vlahos Francois Gravelle Daniel Robitaille Lara Ferretto Ken Miller

Technical Delegate: Lara Ferretto
* adjudicated

This competition was subject to doping control



13

Provincial Records set
Women Men

Category Event Name YOB Club Weight (kg) Category Event Name YOB Club Weight (kg)

Masters Masters

W35 59 kg CJ NELSEN Whitney 1984 RX 80 M40  61 kg CJ FLORENTO John 1979 BS 106
Total NELSEN Whitney 1984 RX 147

M45 89 kg Snatch SENIUK Thomas 1973 RX 118
W35 64 kg Snatch GOWANLOCK Stephanie 1984 ALP 84

CJ GOWANLOCK Stephanie 1984 ALP 104
Total GOWANLOCK Stephanie 1984 ALP 188


